Applications
The measurement of δx and δz in
structures and tunnels:
� Monitoring of live railway tunnels
during operating hours
� Control of tunnel deformation
� Monitoring movement of
shotcrete tunnel linings

provides temperature compensation to
its tilt output.
3. Ordering Information (Bassett
System Only, please see
separate datasheets for readout
options)
TLT3-1.2/2.2 Solid State Servo
Sensor
TLT3-1.2/2.2 Solid State Servo
Sensor, 2 required for each 'node' of
the system
TLT3-2.2 Long Arm Sensor Mount
TLT3-2.2 Long Arm Sensor Mount, one
per long arm required
TLT3-3.4 Long Arm
TLT3-3.4 Long Arm, supplied in
nominal 2 metre lengths, other lengths
on request
TLT3-3.2 Anchor Kit and Mounting
Pin
TLT3-3.2 Anchor Kit and Mounting Pin,
one per pair of sensors required.
Please discuss any special mounting